

| FDOT Long Range Estimating System - Production | | | | | |
|--|---|----------------|------------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------|
| R4: Project Details Composite Report | | | | | |
| By Version | | | | | |
| Project: NDRAXL-U-10-BB | | | Letting Date: 01/2099 | | |
| Description: New Construction Extra Cost for Additional Lane on Urban Arterial in the Median (includes Paved Shoulders, Barrier Wall and Drainage Upgrades) | | | | | |
| District: 09 | County: 99 DISTRICT/STATE WIDE | | | | |
| Project Manager: Cost-Per-Mile Model | | | | | |
| Version 19 Project Grand Total | | | \$3,019,326.79 | | |
| Description: December 2023 Update | | | | | |
| Pay Items | | | | | |
| Pay Item | Description | Total Quantity | Unit | Weighted Avg. Unit Price | Total Amount |
| 102-1 | MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC | 10.00 | | | \$245,398.91 |
| 101-1 | MOBILIZATION | 10.00 | | | \$269,938.80 |
| 110-1-1 | CLEARING & GRUBBING | 24.24 | AC | \$33,000.00 | \$799,920.00 |
| 120-6 | EMBANKMENT | 20,417.62 | CY | \$14.00 | \$285,846.68 |
| 160-4 | TYPE B STABILIZATION | 7,040.00 | SY | \$8.40 | \$59,136.00 |
| 285-709 | OPTIONAL BASE,BASE GROUP 09 | 7,427.20 | SY | \$28.00 | \$207,961.60 |
| 334-1-53 | SUPERPAVE ASPH CONC, TRAF C, PG76-22 | 1,161.60 | TN | \$150.00 | \$174,240.00 |
| 337-7-83 | ASPH CONC FC,TRAFFIC C,FC-12.5,PG 76-22 | 563.20 | TN | \$170.00 | \$95,744.00 |
| 430-175-124 | PIPE CULV, OPT MATL, ROUND, 24"S/CD | 216.00 | LF | \$160.00 | \$34,560.00 |
| 521-1-11 | MEDIAN CONC BARRIER, 38" HEIGHT | 5,280.00 | LF | \$150.00 | \$792,000.00 |
| 546-72-1 | GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 16" | 2.00 | GM | \$2,000.00 | \$4,000.00 |
| 706-1-3 | RAISED PAVMT MARK, TYPE B | 132.00 | EA | \$4.40 | \$580.80 |
| 999-25 | INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT (DO NOT BID) | 1.00 | LS | \$50,000.00 | \$50,000.00 |
| Project Unknowns | | | 0.00 | % | \$0.00 |
| Design/Build | | | 0.00 | % | \$0.00 |
| Version 19 Project Grand Total | | | | | \$3,019,326.79 |